Palo Duro CHA
PALO DURO CHA WKND Sat
Show Date: 03/04/2023

Show Results

Show Results By Points

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
Open
Metallic Bling Michael w Steele ABRAHAM CARLOS 73.0 5.0
Blue One Time SKIP JONES BRAD BAXTER 72.0 4.0
Muy Bueno Gato Gary H Fishko NATHAN MILLER 71.0 3.0
A DEW Z WILSON SHERRYL BYARS SHANE DECKER 60.0 2.0
Sneakinarountheboon MARK MESSENGER Cade Hansma Messenger 0.0 0.0

Non-Pro

Countin The Bucks
Almost Metallic

IM COUNTIN KATZ
M And M Cat
Sneakinarountheboon

$50K Ltd Amateur

Muy Bueno Gato
Mister Cd Olena
Metalofhonor

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

QUE LASS ABRA
MAMAS REYDY TO PLAY
JACK AND JEWEL

$15K Ltd Amateur

Rn Hbcatalena
Skeets A Smokin

Bet Hesa Spicy Cat
Wen Im A Star
Lightsaber Dual
Mighty Fine N Smooth
He Haz Reyzin
Moonish

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Megician

Bet Hesa Start
Spot Of Hot Metal
Tallicarey

Miles Of Metallic
Kat Dancing

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Dmac Natalie Cole
Getta Grip

Hottime Mr Jackson
Wdp Princess Laura

03/06/2023

DICK COGDELL
COLTON COGDELL
CHRISTINA DELPOZO
SHERRYL BYARS
MARK MESSENGER

Gary H Fishko
R3 CUTTING HORSES LLC
BENJAMIN JAMES

Sam Coberly
JOYCE BARCLAY
Coby Summers

JOSH LETSIS
WAYNE BANKS
Heather Hankins
Steven Garner
TREW JAMES
Cross 2 Ranches Llc
Scott R Cawley

Seth Shortes

Gil Siqueiros
KYLE HOOPER
SHERRYL BYARS
Sheila Fitzpatrick

Broken Arrow Livestock Inc.

LESLIE L GRAOR

LYNN GIFFING

Tim Foote/charlie Rogers Partnership

Joel Schulz
Willis D Price

Class Entries: 5

LUCCHESE JOHNSON
COLTON COGDELL
CHRISTINA DELPOZO
WACIE DECKER

Cade Hansma Messenger

Class Entries: 5

Ravon Sue Henrichs
ROBBY ROGERS
BENJAMIN JAMES

Class Total: 14..0

74.0
73.0
72.0
0.0
0.0

Class Total: 12.'0

73.0
71.0
60.0

1.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: 6..0

Mattie Coberly
JOYCE BARCLAY
Joli Summers

Class Entries: 3

Josh Letsis
WAYNE BANKS
Heather Hankins
Cole Garner
Allie S Wilson
Stan Wood
Brielle Cawley
Anna Shortes

Class Entries: 8

ZEB CORVIN
ABRAHAM CARLOS
SHANE DECKER
NATHAN MILLER
BRAD BAXTER
ABRAHAM CARLOS

Class Entries: 6

NATHAN MILLER
ABRAHAM CARLOS
NATHAN MILLER
Eastin Goodpasture

73.0 3.0
72.0 2.0
0.0 0.0
Class Total: 5.0
73.0 8.0
72.0 7.0
71.0 6.0
70.0 5.0
69.0 4.0
66.0 3.0
60.0 1.5
60.0 15

Class Total: 36..0

73.0
72.0
71.0
70.0
60.0
60.0

15

Class Total: 21..0

73.0
72.5
72.0
70.0
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Palo Duro CHA
PALO DURO CHA WKND Sat
Show Date: 03/04/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
$5K Ltd Novice Horse
Mane E Ac Heather Hankins Jojo Lemond 69.0 6.0
Kenzies Kitty BARBARA/TONY SALAZAR Sara Tyree 68.0 5.0
Alltheladiesloveme Broken Arrow Livestock Inc. BRAD BAXTER 63.0 4.0
Fear The Frog Heather Hankins Jojo Lemond 60.0 25
NICKI REY VON Camryn Goodpasture Eastin Goodpasture 60.0 25
Meant To Bee PAINTED VALLEY RANCH ZEB CORVIN 0.0 0.0
Rubys Boon 16 Gil Siqueiros ZEB CORVIN 0.0 0.0
Smart Time In Style LESLIE L GRAOR ABRAHAM CARLOS 0.0 0.0

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

A Lil Catty
Reychel Cat

M And M Cat

Bleu Suede Shoes
Seven S Blue Rey
Ginger Spice

Bet Hesa Start
Cindy Rey Vonn

$2,000 Ltd Rider

HOO REY BOONSMAL
A DEW Z WILSON

Cr Ruff N Tuff

Kat Dancing

Bet Hesa Spicy Cat
FLASH OF MELODY
Metallicexpectations
Metallic Flick

Mighty Fine N Smooth
Metallic Bling

Rn Hbcatalena

Youth

Smooth Whiskers
Warlock

Skittish Kat

Good Night Nurse 005
Classic Blues

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Meant To Bee
Dancing Metallic
Redd Letters
Awesome Lil Sweety
Metalofhonor
Smart Lil Hot Spot
Gar One Time Cat
Bleu Suede Shoes
Smart Time In Style
Smart Zz Cat

Got Her Von

Pepto Metallic

03/06/2023

COLTON COGDELL
MARK PEARSON
SHERRYL BYARS
DICK COGDELL
Michael Gregory

LUCCHESE JOHNSON

KYLE HOOPER
JANELLE MICHAEL

Lance Wright
SHERRYL BYARS
Travis Krein
LESLIE L GRAOR
Heather Hankins
Anna Shortes
Justin M Anaya
WAYNE BANKS
Cross 2 Ranches Llc
Michael w Steele
JOSH LETSIS

AMY WELCH KING
Owen Cogdell
Garen S Reese

Jeff Decker

Tiffanie R Mccormick

PAINTED VALLEY RANCH

JANELLE MICHAEL
DICK COGDELL
KENNY THOMPSON
BENJAMIN JAMES
Samray Hooper
Jeff Decker

DICK COGDELL
LESLIE L GRAOR
Samray Hooper
MARK PEARSON
JIM COGDELL

Class Entries: 12

COLTON COGDELL
MARK PEARSON
SHERRYL BYARS
DICK COGDELL
Michael Gregory

LUCCHESE JOHNSON

SAMRAY HOOPER
JANELLE MICHAEL

Class Entries: 8

Carson M Wright
Allie S Wilson
Keith T Fortenberry
Sara Tyree
Heather Hankins
Brielle Cawley
Justin M Anaya
Roxane Banks
Stan Wood
Michael W Steele
Josh Letsis

Class Entries: 11

Bridger R Peebles
OWEN COGDELL
Mattie Coberly
Sterling Decker
Tiffanie R Mccormick

Class Entries: 5

LINDA WERNER
JANELLE MICHAEL
DICK COGDELL
KENNY THOMPSON
BENJAMIN JAMES
SAMRAY HOOPER
Sterling Decker
KIPPI COGDELL
LESLIE GRAOR
SAMRAY HOOPER
MARK PEARSON
COLTON COGDELL

Class Entries: 12

75.0
74.0
73.0
71.0
70.0
65.0
60.0
60.0

Class Total: 36.0

74.0
72.0
70.0
69.0
68.0
68.0
66.0
65.0
63.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

Class Total: 55..0

74.0
73.5
73.0
72.0
70.0

Class Total: 15..0

72.0
71.5
71.0
70.0
69.0
69.0
65.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

Class Total: 51..0
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PALO DURO CHA WKND Sat
Show Date: 03/04/2023

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
Senior World $15K Ltd Amateur
Skeets A Smokin WAYNE BANKS WAYNE BANKS 72.0 0.0
Wen Im A Star Steven Garner Cole Garner 70.0 0.0

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
M And M Cat SHERRYL BYARS

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Awesome Lil Sweety KENNY THOMPSON

1500 Novice Horse

Mollys Peppy Cat Sherry Weeks

PRETTY SAN JO BARBARA/TONY SALAZAR
Smart Lil Hot Spot Samray Hooper

Dippidy Dew WES/CINDY SMITH

03/06/2023

Class Entries: 2 Class Total: 0.0

SHERRYL BYARS 73.0 0.0
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: 0.0

KENNY THOMPSON 70.0 0.0
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: 0.0

ABRAHAM CARLOS 71.0 4.0
Sara Tyree 69.0 3.0
ABRAHAM CARLOS 65.0 2.0
BRAD BAXTER 60.0 1.0

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: 10.0
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